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Place
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Nom / Prénom

SCHAAFF Edith
GOMOT Francoise
ROUCEAU Odile
PIJUAN Sawsan
DOMINICI Marianne
BOISSEAU Brigitte
MOREAU Aline
LAFOREST Martine
DUCREUKX Isée
HARTMANN Edwige
GROULT Francoise
BABOIN Hélene
BEGASSE Marie-Pierre
LOUICELLIER Odile

PERRET Madeleine
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Association / Ligue

S.E.T. BITCHE
LORRAINE

AUZANCES TIR SPORTIF
LIMOUSIN

CHOLET TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.C.T. SAINT-CYPRIEN
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. BASTIAIS
CORSE

S.T.A. CUSSET
AUVERGNE

S.T.S. LYON
LYONNAIS

A.S. MONTS TIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T. MONTGERON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. APTESIEN
PROVENCE

ACADEMIE TIR 2000
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.TASA.
PROVENCE

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

C.T. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

SIUS

Séries
90,0 93,0 90,0
91,0 87,0 90,0
87,0 86,0 86,0
92,0 91,0 87,0
86,0 850 91,0
90,0 90,0 85,0
88,0 87,0 87,0
91,0 90,0 80,0
85,0 88,0 89,0
91,0 90,0 86,0
86,0 88,0 88,0
88,0 81,0 91,0
86,0 84,0 86,0
90,0 86,0 79,0
84,0 88,0 86,0

PELTOR"

Total
92,0 365,0/7
89,0 357,0/3
93,0 352,0/4
82,0 352,0/3
89,0 351,0/5
86,0 351,01
88,0 350,0/2
88,0 349,0/5
87,0 349,0/4
81,0 348,0/3
85,0 347,013
86,0 346,0/4
90,0 346,0/3
90,0 345,0/8
87,0 345,0/5
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Place

16

17
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23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

DEFRANCE Nadine
RIEU Anne-Marie
BOEUF Béatrice
ROBERT Catherine
MOLE Marie-Claire
BERTIN Catherine
ROBERT Jocelyne
DEMAS Jocelyne
CARDINAL Sylvie
BERGARA Marie-Rose
CASANOVA Marie-France
FOURNIER Corinne
BICHOT Anne

ALVES Annick

DELAFENETRE Daniéle
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Association / Ligue

C.T. RUMILLIENS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

ASA VAUZELLES TIR
BOURGOGNE

TS GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN

BOURGOGNE

S.T. AURILLAC
AUVERGNE

A.L. COTOISE SECTIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA CIBLE D'EEVREUX
NORMANDIE

A.S. AULNOYE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

A.S. TIERCE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

PLAISANCE TIR SPORT.
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.CATC.
CORSE

ATLANTIC TIR CLUB
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

LA CIBLE DU SALEVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

S.T. LEZIGNAN

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

SIUS3

85,0

86,0

87,0

87,0

79,0

86,0

84,0

80,0

82,0

84,0

82,0

82,0

86,0

83,0

84,0

Séries
83,0 89,0
84,0 88,0
82,0 87,0
87,0 80,0
84,0 91,0
86,0 84,0
85,0 83,0
87,0 87,0
85,0 87,0
86,0 83,0
86,0 86,0
850 84,0
85,0 84,0
83,0 88,0
88,0 82,0

PELTOR"

88,0

87,0

88,0

89,0

88,0

86,0

90,0

87,0

86,0

87,0

86,0

88,0

84,0

84,0

84,0

Total
345,0/4

345,0/4

344,0/6

343,0/3

342,0/3

342,0/3

342,01

341,0/3

340,0/3

340,0/2

340,0/0

339,0/2

339,0/2

338,0/3

338,0/2
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Place

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

BERARD Christiane
SYRE CONGI Bernadette
STEINER Violette
BOUFFARD Jacqueline
NIQUET Sylvie
GUICHET Danielle
GAUMONT-LEPETITCOLIN Daniéle
BEGUIN Brigitte
SIMONATO Isabelle
MARDIEUX Jacqueline
DIAZ Carmen
DUMUNIER Gisele
SARRAZIN Martine
ROSSI Michele

BAILLY Daniéle
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Association / Ligue

TIR. SPORTIFS POLICE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

C.T.P. NEMROD
PROVENCE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

GIRONDINS TIR
AQUITAINE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

STE SAINTAISE DE TIR
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.S. CLAMECYCOISE
BOURGOGNE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. FUMELOIS
AQUITAINE

CIBLE ROANNAISE
LYONNAIS

C.T.S. AMICAL
PROVENCE

B.T.C. LYONNAIS
LYONNAIS

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

SIUS3

85,0

87,0

84,0

85,0

83,0

86,0

87,0

76,0

85,0

82,0

78,0

78,0

74,0

84,0

75,0

Séries
82,0 89,0
80,0 88,0
82,0 82,0
86,0 78,0
84,0 88,0
86,0 77,0
82,0 84,0
84,0 85,0
83,0 81,0
83,0 78,0
87,0 79,0
80,0 84,0
85,0 86,0
78,0 84,0
86,0 85,0

PELTOR"

Total
82,0 338,0/2
82,0 337,0/2
89,0 337,01
88,0 337,01
80,0 335,0/2
84,0 333,0/2
79,0 332,0/6
87,0 332,0/5
83,0 332,0/5
89,0 332,0/3
88,0 332,011
87,0 329,0/2
84,0 329,01
83,0 329,0/0
82,0 328,0/2
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Place Nom / Prénom

46 PONTET Bernadette

47 PELTIER Marie-Christine
48 CHARLIER Christine

49 DU RIEU DE MARSAGUET Josette
50 LITOU Fanelie

51 GARAUD Patricia

52 BIANCAMARIA Patricia
53 JEANNOT Anita

54 COLLEAUX Brigitte

55 NORKA Clémence

56 TOUZET Josette

57 FOURNIER Annie

58 BOUVET Josiane

59 GRADEL Chantal

60 GARRIVET Jacqueline
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Association / Ligue

S.T. DU JURA
FRANCHE-COMTE

S.T. LONS
AQUITAINE

S.R.T. CHELLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CJF TR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

REZE TIR SPORTIF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

T.C. PORTICCIO
CORSE

C.S. ANDELYS
NORMANDIE

T.N. VERSAILLES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

MARONI TIR
GUYANE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

AS.TIC.
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

LAFERTETIR
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

CIBLE MONT-BLANC
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S. DEOLOISES
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

SIUS3

80,0

79,0

83,0

84,0

79,0

78,0

78,0

79,0

65,0

66,0

75,0

74,0

81,0

81,0

71,0

Séries
82,0 80,0
76,0 86,0
82,0 81,0
83,0 86,0
78,0 82,0
76,0 79,0
84,0 78,0
80,0 81,0
89,0 86,0
81,0 82,0
820 71,0
73,0 84,0
69,0 79,0
77,0 73,0
87,0 71,0

PELTOR"

85,0

83,0

77,0

70,0

84,0

86,0

79,0

78,0

76,0

83,0

82,0

76,0

78,0

69,0

70,0

Total
327,01

324,0/2

323,0/3

323,0/2

323,01

319,072

319,0/1

318,01

316,0/2

312,0/0

310,011

307,0/3

307,0/0

300,0/0

299,01
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Place

61

62

63

64

65

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

HOANG VAN Martine
GUILLOT Marie-Christine
IMBERT Frédérique
VERVEY Martine
GIROUTRU Jacline
BETOURNE Marie-Claude
JACOB Daniéle
CHAMARE Thérése

AURIOL Gracie
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Lo

Association / Ligue

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

TIR SPORTIF LUZY
BOURGOGNE

T.C. ROUXMESNIL
NORMANDIE

S.T. PAYS BOURGANEUF
LIMOUSIN

ASS. RUFFECOISE T.S.
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE FRANCONVIL.
ILE-DE-FRANCE

AM.LENS. TIR
PICARDIE

STE ST-MAIXENTAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE TARBES
MIDI-PYRENEES

SIUS3

Séries Total

79,0 680 730 75,0 295,072
79,0 71,0 70,0 74,0 294,01
80,0 750 720 67,0 294,01
730 71,0 70,0 75,0 289,072
71,0 640 76,0 70,0 281,072

0 0 0 0 0/0

0 0 0 0 0/0

0 0 0 0 0/0

0 0 0 0 0/0

-- Fin --

PELTOR"



